



61		1
60		1
59		1
58		1
57		1
56		1
55		1
54		n
53		n
52		n
51		n
50		2
49		1
48		1
47		1
46		1
45		1
44	OUTLET	1
43	Valve seat	1
42	Upper bracket	1
41	Guide vane	1
40	Impeller	n
39	Cover plate	1
38	Lower bracket	1
37	Six angle shaft	1
36	Coupling	1
35	Cross sunk screw M8	1
34	Cable guard buckle	2
33	Cable guard	1
32	Cross Pan screw M4	4
Item	Name	QTY

31	Cross Pan screwM4*6	2
30	Net cover	1
29	Cable	1
28	Copper Pressure clamp	1
27	Copper Shim	1
26	Pressure clamp	1
25	Pressure line plastic cushion	1
24	Three rubber pad	1
23	Three plastic pad	1
22	Upper bearing block	1
21	Mechanical seal static ring	1
20	Mechanical seal	1
19	Pump barrel	1
18	Connector	1
17	Sand throwing cup	1
16	Oil eye screw M8*10	1
15	O-type Ring $\phi 13.5 \times 2.2$	1
14	Nut M8	1
13	Spring washer 8	1
12	Full threaded bolt M8*35	1
11	Cross recessed countersunk head screw	1
10	Button	1
9	Ball bearing	1
8	Rotor assembly	1
7	Angular contact bearing	1
6	Stator assembly	1
5	Lower bearing block	1
4	Motor Barrel	1
3	Oil bag	1
2	The bottom cover	1
1	The bottom cover spring	1
Item	Name	QTY

借 (通) 用
件 登 记

旧底图总号

底图总号

签 字

日 期

档案员 日 期

标记	处数	分区	更改文件号	签名	年、月、日			
设计			标准化			阶段标记	重量	比例
制图						S		1:3
审核								
工艺			批准			共	张	第 张